refriger aT ion  |   indic aTors
features
•	INDICatOr
•	1	INPUT	FOR	NTC	PROBES
•	REdUCEd	dEPTh
e30V
DISPLAY e30v
Single 3 red or blue digit, h 17.7 mm

Regulation 37/2005/CE (EN13485 air, S, A, 2, -50°C +90°C wheter used with NTC 103AT11 probe)
To	compose	the	part	number,	pls.	choose	one	of	the	option	for	each	variable
CONNeCTIONSHOW TO ORDeR
e30V
e30v CODe
POWER SUPPLY
115 VAC C
230 vAC D
12 VAC/VDC F
24 VAC/VDC L
OUT 1
Not available -
CONNeCTION
Plug-in screw type e
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) v
DISPLAY
Blue C
Red (standard) I
e30V
DImeNSIONS
35
78
28
12.2
14
.5
8
6 34
P
U
e30
Supply
1 32 4 5 6
INPUT
Pr1
N L
pR
e-